
'*/ANA 7
1 

HORSE RACING 
COMMISSION 

DATE: 5/10/2025 

TRACK CONDITION: FAST 

ALL SOURCES HANDLE: $604,053 

RACE HORSE 

RACE HORSE 

#IEASTERJACK 
2 #8 DANS CREDIT 
3 #4 BOMBAY PARKWAY 
4 #3 M-M'S DREAM 
5 #3 NEW SWAN IN TOWN 
6 #1 LEANNE'S CHOICE 
7 #2 MARTZ RENEE 
8 #2 DEVIOUS MOJITO AS 
9 #6 ANGEL HILL 
10 #6 TOY'S FOR YOU 
11 #9 NINER FROMDA DINER 
12 #4 DIXIE DREAM 
13 #3 BIG CHRISTIAN 

RACE HORSE 

RACE HORSE 

RACE HORSE 

Harrah's Hoosier·ParK 

IHRC Judges' Daily Report 

DAY OF RACING 29 OF I 60 PURSES: $168,000 
WEATHER: 
CLEAR, 78° 

JUDGES: 
T.HOPE
B.BARNES 

M. LINDERMAN 

CLAIMED BY: 

FINISH 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

I 
I 
I 
I 

REASON 

ODDS 

$1.10 
$0.30 
$1.10 
$1.10 
$0.30 
$3.30 
$7.10 
$2.80 
$0.30 
$0.40 
$0.40 
$1.50 
$4.20 

NEW DRIVER 

REASON 

RACES: 
13 

CLAIMED FROM PRICE 

REASON 

Winner 

Winner 
Winner 

Winner 
Winner 

Winner 

Winner 
Winner 

Winner 

Winner 
Winner 
Winner 

Winner 

PROGRAM DRIVER 

ADMINISTRA'flVE ACTIONS, NOTES, COMMENTS 

=r:;;::� TomHope f J' 
Presiding Judge 

,,?;/�

�-�� 
Brian Barnes 
Associate Judge 

1 


