

Harrah's Hoosier Park IHRC Judges' Daily Report

DATE: 5/10/2025	Day of Racing 29 of 160	Purses: \$168,000
Maria Carlo Carlo Maria Carlo	WEATHER:	RACES:
TRACK CONDITION: FAST	CLEAR, 78°	13
ALL SOURCES HANDLE: \$604,053	Judges:	
	T. HOPE	
	B. BARNES	
	M. LINDERMAN	

	7 P 2 P	CLAIMS		
RACE	Horse	CLAIMED BY:	CLAIMED FROM	PRICE

RACE	HORSE	FINISH	ODDS	REASON	
	the many little and the ma	may as a first of			
1	#1 EASTER JACK	1	\$1.10	Winner	
2	#8 DANS CREDIT	1	\$0.30	Winner	
3	#4 BOMBAY PARKWAY	1	\$1.10	Winner	
4	#3 M-M'S DREAM	1	\$1.10	Winner	
5	#3 NEW SWAN IN TOWN	1	\$0.30	Winner	
6	#1 LEANNE'S CHOICE	1	\$3.30	Winner	
7	#2 MARTZ RENEE	I	\$7.10	Winner	
8	#2 DEVIOUS MOJITO AS	I	\$2.80	Winner	
9	#6 ANGEL HILL	I	\$0.30	Winner	
10	#6 TOY'S FOR YOU	I	\$0.40	Winner	
11	#9 NINER FROMDA DINER	I	\$0.40	Winner	
12	#4 DIXIE DREAM	I	\$1.50	Winner	
13	#3 BIG CHRISTIAN	I	\$4.20	Winner	
		SCRATE	HES		
RACE	Horse	REASON	Reason		

T.		Driver Changes	
RACE	Horse	New Driver	Program Driver

		Horses Placed on Lists	
RACE	Horse	Reason	

ADMINISTRATIVE ACTIONS, NOTES, COMMENTS

Tom Hope / Presiding Judge Brian Barnes Associate Judge

Myles Linderman Associate Judge